
LOT 5 BLOCK 2 GOLF MANOR S/D.

660-801, 867-568,

WHITE EVON V
534 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-06766-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.140 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/15/2016 DF 0.23 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

108,606
200

18,500
127,306
77,261
50,045

HX HB 25,045
25,000

127,306
0

127,306

0867/0568 9/23/1998 WD Q I 31,143

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PULTZ

WHITE

0660/0801 7/07/1988 QC U I 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLLAND LUCILLE

PULTZ JAMES G
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1999HX Base Yr

534 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 80
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,332 112.0000 125.44 167,086 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 101,757

UCP 200 20 40 3,262

UOP 112 20 22 1,794

UST 48 45 22 1,794

1,608 1,332 108,606

BAS= W26 S28 UST= W8 UCP= W10 S20 E10 N20$ S6 UOP= S14 E8 N14
W8$ E8 N6$ S20 E26 N48$.

BAS

26

28

20

26

48

UST

8

6

8

6

UCP

10

20

10

20

UOP14

8

14

8

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

200

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 80.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


